
Tracking details CONTAINER TO CONSIGNEE

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
CEI0319975

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Monday,21-JUL-2025 

TCNU3616090

RECEIPT
Dhandari Kalan, Pb (ludhiana), IN

PORT Mundra, IN

ADANI CMA CGM CT4

PORT Savannah, Ga, US

GARDEN CITY TERMINAL

DELIVERY

05:43

Thursday,22-MAY-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER DHANDARI KALAN,
PB (LUDHIANA)

Friday,23-MAY-2025 RECEIVED FOR EXPORT
TRANSFER

DHANDARI KALAN,
PB (LUDHIANA)

Wednesday,28-MAY-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR EXPORT

DHANDARI KALAN,
PB (LUDHIANA)

Monday,02-JUN-2025 READY TO BE LOADED MUNDRA

Thursday,05-JUN-2025 LOADED ON BOARD MUNDRA CMA CGM PHOENIX
(0INJXW1MA)

Friday,06-JUN-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE MUNDRA CMA CGM PHOENIX
(0INJXW1MA)

Wednesday,16-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL SAVANNAH, GA CMA CGM PHOENIX
(0INJYE1MA)

Thursday,17-JUL-2025 DISCHARGED SAVANNAH, GA CMA CGM PHOENIX
(0INJYE1MA)

Friday,18-JUL-2025 CONTAINER TO
CONSIGNEE SAVANNAH, GA

14:00

19:55

14:39

04:00

17:04

04:50

21:51

08:30

14:49

Times reflected are local Times.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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